

Terms and conditions

30ks Wilder 2022

- 1. You participate in 30ks Wilder at your own risk. It is your responsibility to consult your doctor if you have any concerns about your ability to complete the challenge safely.
- 2. Distances can be recorded using Avon Wildlife Trusts downloadable tracker sheet or a tracking app of your choice.
- 3. You pledge to raise a minimum of £30 for Avon Wildlife Trust however you are not subject to paying a fee if you are unable to raise £30.
- 4. All fundraising must be paid in to Avon Wildlife Trust within one month of completing the challenge.
- 5. At Avon Wildlife Trust we respect the privacy of our members, supporters, volunteers and visitors. For detailed information on our privacy policy & data protection please visit: avonwildlifetrust.org.uk/what-we-do/how-we-are-run/our-policies



Avon Wildlife Trust. Registered in England & Wales, No. 1495108.
Registered Charity No. 280422. VAT No. 567561410